Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2021

Institution

Mandatory Fee

Amt Per

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at San
Antonio

The University of Texas Health Science Center at San
Antonio

The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, May 2023

Description
Bus Service
Medical Services
Parking and Traffic
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Athletics
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Bus Service
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
Laboratory
Recreational Facility
Student Services

Medical Services

Student Services

Instruction or Course
Medical Services
Student Records Fee
Technology Fee

Student
$210
$225
$300
$435
$300

$61
$1,086
$4

$70
$75

$5
$132
$1,759
$4

$70

$6
$139
$30
$1,011
$75
$63
$94
$96

$80

$110
$82
$73

$5
$99

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2021

Institution

Mandatory Fee

Amt Per

Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston

Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center-El Paso

The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, May 2023

Description
Incidental (Mandatory)
Installiment Payments
Laboratory
Medical Services
Registration
Student Center or Union

Bus Service
Environmental Service
Laboratory

Medical Services
Parking and Traffic
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Athletics

Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Student Center or Union
Student Services

Bus Service

Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course

Student
$447
$50
$30
$75
$30
$30

$210
$15
$60
$218
$300
$435
$300
$61
$705
$4
$70
$75
$5
$132
$189
$4
$70
$6
$139
$30
$309
$273

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2021

Institution

Mandatory Fee

Amt Per

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston

The University of Texas Health Science Center at San
Antonio
The University of Texas Health Science Center at San
Antonio

The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston
The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, May 2023

Description
Laboratory
Recreational Facility
Student Services

Medical Services

Student Services

Instruction or Course
Masters Thesis Fee
Medical Services
Student Records Fee
Technology Fee
Incidental (Mandatory)
Installment Payments
Laboratory

Medical Services
Registration

Student Center or Union
Biomedical Imaging 1st
Year

Biomedical Imaging 2nd
Year

Computer Use Fee
Graduation Fee

ID Replacement
Installiment Payments
Laboratory

Late Registration
Medical Services
Registration

Return Check Fee
Student Services

Student
$38
$94
$96

$80

$110

$68
$99
$73
$5
$124
$447
$50
$30
$75
$30
$30

$100

$50

$82
$185
$10
$25
$500
$100
$75
$50
$15
$42

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Mandatory Fees for HRI Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2021

Institution

Mandatory Fee

Amt Per

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center
University of North Texas Health Science Center

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, May 2023

Description
Environmental Service
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
International Education
Laboratory
Matriculation
Medical Services
Recreational Facility
Registration
Student Services

Student
$35
$281
$200
$110
$30
$50
$200
$30
$50
$750

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



